
Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve
HORSE EXHIBITOR 5.19.24 6.23.24 7.28.24

TOTAL 

PTS

END-OF-

YEAR 

RESULTS

BEGINNER REINING Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 2 2

Peptos Smart Money John Cioffi 1 1

AMATEUR REINING FM Colonel Tinsletown Victoria Piropato 4 4

Felina Danielle Ambrecht 2 2

One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts DQ 0

OPEN REINING FM Colonel Tinsletown Victoria Piropato 1 1

IN-HAND TRAIL Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 7 7

EG Zans Black Ace Isabel Stein 5 5

Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo 4 4

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 3 3

Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 2 2

Lady Luck Allison E Connolly 1 1

HALTER The Banker Cindy Hilary 7 7

Merada Shoots The Moon Michele Welch 5 5

Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 4 4

Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 3 3

Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 2 2

Cricket Rober A Thompson 1 1

COLOR BREED HALTER The Banker Cindy Hilary 7 7

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 5 5

Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Maarino 4 4

Fred David Mshar 3 3

Streakingblondebarbie Riley Bruno 2 2

AA Justified Iron Abriana Quartararo 1 1

2024 IHA END-OF-YEAR STANDINGS



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve
HORSE EXHIBITOR 5.19.24 6.23.24 7.28.24

TOTAL 

PTS

END-OF-

YEAR 

RESULTS

RANCH HALTER Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 7 7

Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 5 5

Merada Shoots The Moon Michele Welch 4 4

The Banker Cindy Hilary 3 3

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 2 2

Stoppin Colonel Rebecca Rietta 1 1

LEADLINE FM Colonel Tinseltown Savannah Piropato 3 3

Azuls Moon Bar Daniel Wainwright 3 3

BUCKAROO Charlies Blazer Nevaeh L Thompson 25 25

One Fine Reward Finley Dunne 11 11

Cricket Roper A Thompson 11

Charlie Waffles Natalia Frederick 11 11

AA Justified Iron Abriana Quartararo 10 10

Clark Savanah Makarius 7 7

Big Gun Fighter Kiaan S Bharwani 5 5

Streakingblondebarbie Riley Bruno 4 4

Ruby Kaci Irving 4 4

ALL AGE 0

WALK/JOG Holly Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 15 15

Charlies Blazer Lilyanna Aponte 15 15

Onyx Diana Scott 9 9

Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 7 7

Taco Bell McKenzie Reyes 6 6

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 3 3

BEGINNER Peptos Smart Money John Cioffi 17 17

EG Zans Black Ace Isabel Stein 13 13

Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 8 8



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve
HORSE EXHIBITOR 5.19.24 6.23.24 7.28.24

TOTAL 

PTS

END-OF-

YEAR 

RESULTS

BEGINNER (con't) Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 8 8

Azuls Moon Bar Lilly Burton 7 7

Quintessential Alexandra Palmiere 3 3

Blue John Stein 3 3

Elys Boston Jet Bug Greg Conlon 1 1

OPEN Merada Shoots The Moon Michele Welch 12 12

The Banker Cindy Hilary 12 12

Saphira Megan B Behrens 8 4

Felina Danielle Ambrecht 4 4

Twisted Little Kid Jim E Weismann 3 3

One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 3 3

Commander Cayley Falquecee 2 2

INTRO TO RANCH Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 24 24

Charles Blazer Laura Ballesty 15 15

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 15 15

Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 12 12

Krymsun In Color Rosanne Wellmaker 10 10

Raisin Robin Mittasch 5 5

Tesoro Cat Spina 1 1

BEGINNER RANCH Smart Shiney Doll Marianne Rieger 21 21

Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 9 9

Peptos Smart Money John Cioffi 8 8

Lady Luck Alisson E Connolly 8 8

A Friend In Me Sarah Chironno 8 8

Gotta Dirty Martini Beth Slotnick 4 4

Blue John Stein 4 4

KC Jack Eliassof 2 2

Elys Boston Jet Bug Greg Conlon 2 2



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve
HORSE EXHIBITOR 5.19.24 6.23.24 7.28.24

TOTAL 

PTS

END-OF-

YEAR 

RESULTS

OPEN RANCH Merada Shoots The Moon Michele Welch 17 17

FM Colonel Tinsletown Gregg Norton 16 16

Stoppin Colonel Rebecca Rietta 12 12

Kid With A Dream Chrissy Cordi 8 8

The Banker Cynthia Hilary 6 6

Cannoli Bandit Jessica E Hogan 3 3

Felina Danielle Ambrecht 2 2

Obviously Yella Fella Jenny Smith 1 1

Huntin Joe Diggity Gina M Lamb 1 1

INTRO/WJ HIGH POINT Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 32 32

Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 31 31

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse J Kuhn 18 18

Charlies Blazer Lilyana Aponte 15 15

Charlies Blazer Laura Ballesty 15 15

Onyx Diana Scott 12 12

Krymsun In Color Rosanne Wellmaker 10 10

Taco Bell McKenzie Reyes 8 8

Raisin Robin Mittasch 5 5

Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo 1 1

Tesoro Cat Spina 1 1

OVERALL HIGH POINT Merada Shoots The Moon Michelle Welch 33 33

The Banker Cynthia Hilary 24 24

Peptos Smart Money Jonathan Cioffi 23 23

Smart Shiney Doll Marianne Rieger 21 21

FM Colonel Tinsletown Gregg Norton 16 16

Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 15 15

Stopppin Colonel Rebecca Rietta 12 12

EG Zans Black Ace Isabel Stein 11 11

Saphira Meban B Behrens 10 10

Azuls Moon Bar Lilly Burton 8 8



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve
HORSE EXHIBITOR 5.19.24 6.23.24 7.28.24

TOTAL 

PTS

END-OF-

YEAR 

RESULTS

OVERALL HIGH POINT 

(con't) Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 8 8

Lady Luck Allison E Connolly 8 8

A Friend In Me Sarah Chironno 8 8

Kid With A Dream Chrissy Cordi 8 8

Blue John Stein 7 7

Felina Danielle Ambrecht 6 6

Quintesential Alexandra Palmiere 5 5

Commander Cayley Falquecee 5 5

Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 4 4

Twisted Little Kid Jin E Weismann 4 4

Gotta Dirty Martini Beth Slotnick 4 4

Elys Boston Jet Bug Greg Conlon 3 3

One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 3 3

Canolli Bandit Jessica E Hoban 3 3

KC Jack Eliasso 2 2

Obviously Yella Fella Jenny Smith 1 1

Huntin Joe Diggity Gina M Lamb 1 1

DNS = Did Not Show

DNQ = Did Not Qualify
Qualifies for Intro-W/J EOD 

& EOY

Qualifies for Overall EOD & 

EOY

Non-Member


